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Je. D. McMullen
Memorial Park

Meyer Blanke Co.

J. B. Monroe

Moore Funeral Home, Inc
Momingside Hospltal
Moulder-0ldham Co.
Moulder-0ldham Coe.

New Hope Baptist Church |
Okla. Sock & Notion Co..

Overbay Brothers
Palace Office Sup. Co.
J. C. Penney Co.

J. C. Renney So.

J. C. Penney Co.

J. C. Penney Co.
Phillips Pet. Co.
Public Service Co.

Pure White Dairy Co.
St. Johns Hospital
Van Sanders

Sears

Service Machine Co.
Shannon Feed Store

A. F. Slankard
Southwestern Bell Tel,
Southwestern Bell Tel.
Southwestern Bell Tel.
Southwestern Bell Tel.
Southwestern Bell Tel.
Southwestern Bell Tel.
Southwestern Bell Tel.
Dr. Monte V. Stanley
Strader Drug Store
Tulsa Stationery Co.
Tulsa “tatlonery Co.
Tulsa Stationery Co.
Tulsa Stationery Co.
Tulsa Undertaking Co.
Tulsa Funeral Home

W. We Vogel

Dr. J. Fred Wells
Western Unlon

Western Unlon

West Publishing Co.

Western Bank & Office Sup. Co.
Western Bank & Office Sup. Co.

White Funeral Home
Fay Young Typewriter Co.
Fay Young Typewriter Co.
Fay Young Typewriter Co.
Bill N. Barnes

Franl: Beebee

Harold Blunt

LeRoy Carpenter

Bernard Cunningham

P. Fo Fagen

Hanna Corp. .
Holloway Service Statio
W. T. Kithcart
Moulder-0ldham Co.
Chester FRennell

Charley Prewltt

Sid Seaborn

L, L. Storer

W, H, Wards

M. F. Wayland

Roy Rains

Bailey Funeral Home

R. E. Sooper

W. He Fichtl

C. Bernard Goodall

H. C. Wallace

J. ¥. Burnett

American Optical Co.

Sam Glazer Pipe & Sup. Co.

Morningside Hospilta
M. Lo COOley ’
Philip J. Kramer

Okla. Society for Cirp. Chlldren

Co.

Co.

Co..

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

n

Tulsa Junior League Home

Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab.
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. ILab.

Charles B. Farker
Tulsa Daily Legal News
Tulsa Daily Legal News
DPawson Towel Sup. Co.
Elmer Orr

Andy “tokes

Josh Webb

Homer R. Pendleton
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Transportation
Ice A
Transportation
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Transportation -
Service
Supplies
Hospitalizatlon
Sa%ary

Ho§pitalizatién

Lab. Service

X-Rays

Salary .

P%b. Comwrs. Procﬁedings

Service
Transportation
Postage
Transportation
Compensation

9460
80.00
.88
4,00
56 ¢00
132 .50
164.09
19.95
7.50
6425
22,95
3.70
23 .09
28443
658453
41.00
22,00
368408

50.00
692.25
54,40
8,86
23 .86
15.40
73 .60
16.55
25
12.80
9.00
Disallowed
«40
32.60
209.70
113.65
5445
7.90
1.25
1.92
74 .00
10.00
3.00
62.50
1.25
42.02
25.00
64 .54
38,14
2800
16.00
106.00
12.00
73460
20,00
50.08
12.00
8.00
75
4.56
29.14
35.42
46 .60
60.80
9.60
16.87
16.87
18.56
8.00
15.02
98.50
120.62
147.50
255.00
127.08
135.05
2.65
51.00
45,00
120.00
114,00
17470
478450
100,00
200,00
120,00
99.00
141 .00
1.50
8.50
75,00
17400
90,00




